

City of Appleton

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-0470	Version: 1	Name:	Resolution-Naming of the Hydroelectric Heritage Trailway			
Туре:	Report Act	ion Item	Status:	Passed			
File created:	4/15/2020		In control:	Parks and Recreation Committee			
On agenda:	4/22/2020		Final action	: 5/20/2020			
Title:	Resolution #5-R-20 Naming of the Hydroelectric Heritage Trailway (HHT / Hydro)						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. #5-R-20 Hydroelectric Heritage Trailway.pdf						
Date	Ver. Actio	n By		Action Result			
E /00/0000	4 0	0 "					

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
5/20/2020	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
4/22/2020	1	Common Council	held	Pass

Resolution #5-R-20

Naming of the Hydroelectric Heritage Trailway

(HHT / Hydro)